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Women / XG / JR D2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Stoltz6101
Aerial Athletics

9.275 9.500 9.7509.200 37.725
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Keylee Bradshaw6003
Basels All Star

9.550 9.400 9.5008.700 37.150
1 3T 8 2 2 

2 

Annabelle Deen6215
United Elite

8.650 9.700 9.1259.150 36.625
9 1 4T 6 3 

3 

Zyra Boylan6106
Classic Gymnastics

9.050 8.500 9.3509.550 36.450
5 11 1 4 4 

4 

Brooke Dusek6302
AcroTex GT

8.600 9.400 9.0009.100 36.100
10 3T 6 8T 5 

5 

Ramsey Miller6306
Extreme Texas

8.350 9.200 8.8509.350 35.750
12 6 2 11 6 

6 

Lola Cowden6205
Impact

9.075 8.550 9.4008.500 35.525
3* 10 9* 3 7T

7T

Brooklyn Roach6009
Powerhouse TNT

9.075 8.650 9.3008.500 35.525
3* 9 9* 5 7T

7T

Audrey Koepp6007
J&R

8.750 8.400 9.0008.850 35.000
8 12 7 8T 9 

9 

Leah Spiehs6001
AAGI

8.800 9.400 9.1007.600 34.900
7 3T 12 7 10 

10 

Tilla Clague6015
Iron Cross

8.850 8.700 8.6008.050 34.200
6 8 11 12 11 

11 

Layla Vigil6316
WGA Texans

8.200 8.250 8.4009.150 34.000
13 13 4T 13 12 

12 

Natalia Torres6311
Thorntons

8.550 9.150 8.9507.250 33.900
11 7 13 10 13 

13 
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